MEETING DATE: 07/01/2024
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM
CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

24-01756-5-JNC

24-01622-5-JNC

24-01863-5-JNC

24-01860-5-JNC

24-01558-5-JNC

24-01843-5-JNC

24-01226-5-JNC

24-01481-5-JNC

24-01686-5-JNC

24-01858-5-JNC

24-01880-5-JNC
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24-01789-5-JNC

24-01793-5-JNC

24-01445-5-JNC

24-01820-5-JNC

24-01550-5-JNC

24-01874-5-JNC

24-01873-5-JNC

24-01875-5-JNC

24-01723-5-JNC

Debtor

Kennedy Ray Bryant
Jacqueline Lynette Hargett

Zakiya Long

Justin W Faulkner
Jessica L Faulkner

Tony M Overton

Adrienne Leigh Skoczalek
Henry Paul Skoczalek IlI

Gloria Chance Norfleet

Terri L. Pitt
Ray A. Pitt

Valtisha McCoy
Johnny Ray Rascoe

William Alfred Foreman Jr.
Tammie Wilson Foreman

Barbara Fields Lucas
James Allen Boyd
Tracy Lyn Snyder

Marcus Morrell Simpson

Steven Dwayne Macklin Jr.

Risha Scott McDaniel
Sheila Kay Brann
Diana Bellflower Tyler
Thomas Edward Silver

Henry L Deloatch
Callie H DelLoatch

Connor F Blizzard
Cynthia M Best
Dorothy J Harley

Ann Land Ayers

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

Benjamin Eric Lovell

Lindsay M. Parker

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Palmer E. Huffstetler IIl

Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy
Edwin M. Hardy

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft
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Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Shawn C Orcutt
Shawn C Orcutt
Shawn C Orcutt
Shawn C Orcutt

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne
John G. Rhyne
John G. Rhyne

H. Frank Allen

LOCATION:

Zoom 341 Meeting Greenville

Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
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Joseph A.
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24-01871-5-JNC

24-01043-5-JNC

24-01733-5-JNC

24-01769-5-JNC

James Zimny
Barbara Jones Hyman
Jennece Carter Wright

Mittie Waters McCallum

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il




